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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. 1:40.661
Migliore

1 2:03.415 10:32:22.432

2 1:57.909 10:34:20.514

3 5:32.785 10:39:53.299

4 2:04.113 10:41:57.412

5 1:40.661 10:43:38.073

 Po. 2 - # 80 ADAMO A. + 00.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.626 10:32:24.875

2 1:56.251 10:34:21.289

3 1:54.503 10:36:15.792

4 1:50.289 10:38:06.081

5 1:41.918 10:39:47.999

6 2:04.004 10:41:52.003

7 1:40.903 10:43:32.906

8 2:11.630 10:45:44.536

 Po. 3 - # 128 BERNARDINI S. + 00.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.365 10:32:51.297

2 2:03.687 10:34:55.166

3 1:57.870 10:36:53.036

4 3:00.966 10:39:54.002

5 1:52.943 10:41:46.945

6 1:41.355 10:43:28.300

7 2:00.180 10:45:28.480

 Po. 4 - # 111 MANUCCI A. + 00.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.082 10:32:38.429

2 1:57.697 10:34:36.126

3 1:52.483 10:36:28.609

4 1:43.454 10:38:12.063

5 2:09.223 10:40:21.286

6 1:41.592 10:42:02.878

7 2:11.842 10:44:14.720

8 1:58.533 10:46:13.253

 Po. 5 - # 3 TUANI F. + 00.992
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.144 10:32:10.219

2 1:50.276 10:34:00.660

3 1:49.626 10:35:50.286

4 1:42.743 10:37:33.029

5 2:08.743 10:39:41.772

6 1:41.653 10:41:23.425

7 2:11.172 10:43:34.597

8 1:43.058 10:45:17.655

 Po. 6 - # 50 LUGANA P. + 01.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.480 10:32:27.115

2 1:56.434 10:34:23.549

3 1:51.831 10:36:15.380

4 1:52.306 10:38:07.686

5 1:44.362 10:39:52.048

6 2:01.653 10:41:53.701

7 1:42.308 10:43:36.009

8 1:55.571 10:45:31.580

 Po. 7 - # 127 ULIVI M. + 01.823
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.147 10:32:48.486

2 1:58.849 10:34:47.335

3 1:55.661 10:36:42.996

4 1:50.040 10:38:33.036

5 1:44.180 10:40:17.216

6 1:42.545 10:41:59.761

7 2:12.926 10:44:12.687

8 1:42.484 10:45:55.171

 Po. 8 - # 281 NICOLI R. + 02.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.839 10:32:46.264

2 2:02.293 10:34:48.557

3 1:48.694 10:36:37.251

4 1:58.983 10:38:36.234

5 1:45.676 10:40:21.910

6 1:44.471 10:42:06.381

7 2:08.240 10:44:14.621

8 1:43.166 10:45:57.787

 Po. 9 - # 34 FABBRI I. + 02.513
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.929 10:32:12.601

2 1:50.976 10:34:03.577

3 1:47.935 10:35:51.512

4 1:43.629 10:37:35.141

5 3:23.231 10:40:58.372

6 1:57.863 10:42:56.235

7 1:45.176 10:44:41.411

8 1:43.174 10:46:24.585

 Po. 10 - # 64 CIABATTI L. + 02.745
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.257 10:32:33.154

2 1:59.344 10:34:32.653

3 1:51.756 10:36:24.409

4 1:55.911 10:38:20.320

5 1:44.793 10:40:05.113

6 2:06.575 10:42:11.688

7 1:43.406 10:43:55.094

8 1:59.654 10:45:54.748

 Po. 11 - # 344 RAZZINI P. + 02.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.365 10:32:40.652

2 1:59.198 10:34:40.007

3 1:49.777 10:36:29.784

4 1:47.553 10:38:17.337

5 2:09.091 10:40:26.428

6 1:57.964 10:42:24.392

7 1:43.443 10:44:07.835

8 2:08.301 10:46:16.136

 Po. 12 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. + 02.858
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.194 10:32:30.052

2 2:01.143 10:34:31.195

3 1:45.941 10:36:17.136

4 1:54.018 10:38:11.154

5 1:44.239 10:39:55.393

6 1:43.519 10:41:38.912

7 2:03.233 10:43:42.145

8 1:52.756 10:45:34.901

 Po. 13 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. + 02.992
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.094 10:32:39.363

2 1:58.712 10:34:38.243

3 1:46.818 10:36:25.061

4 2:00.828 10:38:25.889

5 1:43.653 10:40:09.542

6 2:08.408 10:42:17.950

7 1:43.886 10:44:01.836

8 2:05.401 10:46:07.237

 Po. 14 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 03.627
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.659 10:32:52.377

2 1:54.731 10:34:47.108

3 2:08.008 10:36:55.116

4 1:46.414 10:38:41.530

5 2:17.911 10:40:59.441

6 1:44.288 10:42:43.729

7 2:10.898 10:44:54.627

8 1:52.524 10:46:47.151

 Po. 15 - # 74 VALERI A. + 04.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.718 10:32:31.195

2 1:53.683 10:34:24.878

3 1:48.131 10:36:13.009

4 2:00.919 10:38:13.928

5 1:45.747 10:39:59.675

6 1:59.524 10:41:59.199

7 1:45.487 10:43:44.686

8 3:13.063 10:46:57.749

 Po. 16 - # 119 PALANCA G. + 06.030
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.722 10:32:47.949

2 2:03.408 10:34:51.357

3 1:51.905 10:36:43.262

4 1:56.247 10:38:39.509

5 1:48.730 10:40:28.239

6 1:47.751 10:42:15.990

7 2:04.468 10:44:20.458

8 1:46.691 10:46:07.149

Fastest lap: 1:40.661 
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 Po. 17 - # 242 BASTIANON D. + 06.505
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.479 10:32:41.528

2 1:59.510 10:34:41.189

3 1:50.676 10:36:31.865

4 1:50.705 10:38:22.570

5 1:50.398 10:40:12.968

6 1:52.043 10:42:05.011

7 1:47.166 10:43:52.177

8 1:56.919 10:45:49.096

 Po. 18 - # 719 PARIS L. + 07.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.445 10:32:45.162

2 1:59.499 10:34:44.661

3 1:52.787 10:36:37.448

4 1:51.807 10:38:29.255

5 2:08.823 10:40:38.078

6 1:48.883 10:42:26.961

7 2:06.777 10:44:33.738

8 1:47.894 10:46:21.632

 Po. 19 - # 523 D`ETTORE M. + 08.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.325 10:32:43.290

2 1:59.086 10:34:42.522

3 1:59.035 10:36:41.557

4 1:57.573 10:38:39.130

5 1:53.004 10:40:32.134

6 2:01.373 10:42:33.507

7 1:48.791 10:44:22.298

8 2:01.513 10:46:23.811

 Po. 20 - # 28 DALLA VALERIA E.+ 10.027
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.193 10:32:58.490

2 1:56.425 10:34:54.915

3 1:53.660 10:36:48.575

4 1:54.540 10:38:43.115

5 1:50.688 10:40:33.803

6 2:13.168 10:42:46.971

7 1:51.280 10:44:38.251

8 2:22.983 10:47:01.234

 Po. 21 - # 572 BORSOI F. + 10.435
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.830 10:33:06.064

2 1:57.425 10:35:03.660

3 1:55.846 10:36:59.506

4 1:53.573 10:38:53.079

5 1:52.671 10:40:45.750

6 1:51.096 10:42:36.846

7 2:03.938 10:44:40.784

8 1:59.757 10:46:40.541

 Po. 22 - # 124 CAVINA R. + 10.983
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.055 10:33:02.833

2 2:04.597 10:35:07.430

3 1:57.991 10:37:05.421

4 1:52.571 10:38:57.992

5 2:02.865 10:41:00.857

6 1:52.278 10:42:53.135

7 2:04.539 10:44:57.674

8 1:51.644 10:46:49.318

 Po. 23 - # 117 CARIOLATO N. + 11.407
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.248 10:32:59.735

2 2:02.191 10:35:01.926

3 1:57.047 10:36:58.973

4 2:02.383 10:39:01.356

5 1:55.480 10:40:56.836

6 2:01.781 10:42:58.617

7 1:52.068 10:44:50.685

8 2:05.636 10:46:56.321

 Po. 24 - # 66 DAVOLI A. + 12.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.142 10:32:57.534

2 2:02.272 10:34:59.806

3 1:58.009 10:36:57.815

4 1:53.493 10:38:51.308

5 1:53.698 10:40:45.006

6 2:04.761 10:42:49.767

7 1:53.884 10:44:43.651

8 1:55.279 10:46:38.930

 Po. 25 - # 123 VINOZZI A. + 12.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.951 10:32:55.521

2 2:01.316 10:34:56.837

3 1:54.424 10:36:51.261

4 1:54.981 10:38:46.242

5 3:23.262 10:42:09.504

6 1:56.132 10:44:05.636

7 1:53.493 10:45:59.129

 Po. 26 - # 178 MIRTUONO ALLASIA M.+ 14.874
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.640 10:32:54.021

2 1:58.881 10:34:52.902

3 1:55.535 10:36:48.437

4 1:55.730 10:38:44.167

5 5:12.880 10:43:57.047

6 2:21.167 10:46:18.214

 Po. 27 - # 106 PALU` L. + 15.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.059 10:33:12.758

2 2:03.409 10:35:16.167

3 1:58.877 10:37:15.044

4 1:56.017 10:39:11.061

5 1:57.530 10:41:08.591

6 1:57.796 10:43:06.387

7 1:59.625 10:45:06.012

 Po. 28 - # 424 LUPI R. + 16.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.169 10:33:06.635

2 2:05.011 10:35:11.646

3 1:58.316 10:37:09.962

4 1:58.149 10:39:08.111

5 1:59.142 10:41:07.253

6 1:57.246 10:43:04.499

7 1:58.133 10:45:02.632

 Po. 29 - # 320 CRISTOFORI N. + 17.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.987 10:33:08.441

2 2:06.188 10:35:14.629

3 2:03.996 10:37:18.625

4 1:57.994 10:39:16.619

5 2:11.280 10:41:27.899

6 1:58.060 10:43:25.959

7 2:32.985 10:45:58.944

Fastest lap: 1:40.661 

2/2Fermo, sabato 28 agosto 2021© MGMTiming


